From:

Subject:
Date:

Chuck Emmett

“Anders. Don R."; “Bailey. Bob"; "Bertelsen. Douglas"; “Brooks. Edgar T."; “Collins. Peter M." " » *Dudas. John B.";
ﬁg !"; 2 al k§ Egmgr L er [ \_IN l'gm"; "ng E |"; ! ll'ﬁ Nick"; "Lyon: Ao Mich ("; "Mg§§§ §ml ! a k' .
Quentin R."; "Shepard, Kirk"; "Shumann, Garry L."; "Smith, Tyler C."; "Strassels, James H."; "Sullivan, Keith"; "Veek, Eugene"; "Waldron, Dirk’
1 ~“Acosta, Ben"; "Allen, William"; * " "Atos, Reynaldo E."; o o ;

"; “Gleason, Leslie O."; “Imamura.
rren Allen”; "Seedorf, John W."; "Seiler,
"Weiss, Allan"; "West, Paul"; "Wheaton.

Ron A."; "Edwards, James N."; “Ellis, Harry"; ” 4 “Errante, Joe"; "Eselgroth. Kurt"; " ", “Ewen, Douglas R."; ! 5
"Foote, Jim"; "Fromm, Bernard"; "Gilmore, Bob"; “Goldman, Howard S. ‘Grieves, Billy A. rissom, William ‘Haler, Michael J."; "Hanson, Robe: Hayball, Robert M."; "Heller, Harry";
I erold. Glenn A" * - "Ho Stephen £."; 1 0 Jones, Da eat A "M e o

Martin, Terry"; "McComb, Dennis"; "McPherson, Angus H."; "Miller, Alan”; "Miller, Paul V."; "Miller, Richard"; "Moore, Jack E.";
o o im A" "Newman, James W."; P *; "Pettit_Royce E."; "Plantz,
I i
“Turner, Marion M.";

0 D .. A
Steven"; "Marions, George"; "Marshall, Ray"; "Martin, Sandy"
"Moore. Tim"; " "+ "Nance, AH. "Bob™ "

k' R |n§ n, Bl EI"E ig""; "Ry S. Mgl": “Sam: mon"
mith, Roger R."; "Stuke, Adrian M. Tippett, William M.
o on. Forest ;" "

Ernie”; "Prgvi‘g r.. Nicholas"; “Ra‘_ng'n arry M."; "Ratte, James"; "Reinhold. Stanley N‘ “; "Richardson Ia_g o
"Saunders, Fred D."; "Schlag, John C."; "Schonauer, Ken"; "Schoonejans, Emil"; "Simmons. Richard H. "Rick'
5 e n " illip"; "Wall. James L."; "Wamer. R

ohn"; “Zaichkin, John G."; “Zipser. Martin (Marty)"; "Zomok, Ronald J."
Flash Traffic Message to All Hands
Monday, May 10, 2010 6:58:00 PM

Perch Bases USSVI

Flash 1"“”50 - 05/10/2010

This Saturday, May 15, is the annual parade in Flagstaff and Perch Base will participate with the float. If you want to attend -- and
everyone is encouraged to try and make it -- we will form at 8 a.m. at the St. Mary's School parking lot, 320 N. Humphreys Street and
Cherry Ave. Check the link below for a map to the location.

Map:to-Parade Registration

We'll look for a big turnout, shipmates!
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Chuck Emmett

Newsletter Editor - Webmaster
Perch Base USSVI, Phoenix, AZ
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mailto:chuckster41@cox.net
mailto:mdanders4446@cableone.net
mailto:subvetbob2@yahoo.com
mailto:debertel@earthlink.net
mailto:etbrooks@msn.com
mailto:pc_collins@msn.com
mailto:toy_collector@msn.com
mailto:john-dudas@cableone.net
mailto:ken_earls@msn.com
mailto:jack_gleason@fmi.com
mailto:gaimamura@msn.com
mailto:gaimamura@msn.com
mailto:sailorbern@yahoo.com
mailto:blarime@cableone.net
mailto:vfwvenus@aol.com
mailto:ss485@cableone.net
mailto:boblyons@esedona.net
mailto:mimashnee@cableone.net
mailto:messer109@q.com
mailto:tubesss302@yahoo.com
mailto:kaysee1@cableone.net
mailto:seilerq@cox.net
mailto:seilerq@cox.net
mailto:sheprock@cableone.net
mailto:shumann@cableone.net
mailto:tsmith@yblock.net
mailto:Finiki@aol.com
mailto:kesemcss572@aol.com
mailto:veeking@cableone.net
mailto:asubdoc2@yahoo.com
mailto:bigal170@commspeed.net
mailto:wpaulnicki@aol.com
mailto:tedwheaton@yahoo.com
mailto:tedwheaton@yahoo.com
mailto:retiredjefe@cox.net
mailto:nukeman692@yahoo.com
mailto:asujerry@quest.net
mailto:desirey0203@aol.com
mailto:stevenbalthazor@gmail.com
mailto:garybartlett@sprintmail.com
mailto:zany4god@msn.com
mailto:bergstromkarl@msn.com
mailto:rbernier1@cox.net
mailto:beyerrs@aol.com
mailto:cbinder@cox.net
mailto:wbwaltb@q.com
mailto:barry85305@gmail.com
mailto:brad@shadeabove.com
mailto:d_caraker@yahoo.com
mailto:42johncash@cox.net
mailto:tomclontsmath@yahoo.com
mailto:rleecousin@aol.com
mailto:genecrabb@yahoo.com
mailto:genecrabb@yahoo.com
mailto:geosha@cox.net
mailto:ramikda@comcast.net
mailto:stephen.day@cox.net
mailto:georgedebo@msn.com
mailto:cpoe7@cox.net
mailto:jdenzien@cox.net
mailto:sub636@aol.com
mailto:d-hdoyle@msn.com
mailto:jimandjean@jjdunn.com
mailto:radutcher@cox.net
mailto:radutcher@cox.net
mailto:jimedaz@gmail.com
mailto:marburel@cox.net
mailto:chuckster41@cox.net
mailto:sidewinder59@cox.net
mailto:keselgroth@hotmail.com
mailto:jbsae@cox.net
mailto:dougewen@aol.com
mailto:davaine.ent@earthlink.net
mailto:tfooshee@cox.net
mailto:foote@ix.netcom.com
mailto:gaazred@cox.net
mailto:perchbasecob@yahoo.com
mailto:hsgoldman@quest.net
mailto:b.grieves@cox.net
mailto:wgrissom@cox.net
mailto:gp1smurf@cox.net
mailto:hanson.seawolf.bob@gmail.com
mailto:RMHayball@aol.com
mailto:hwhcjh38@cox.net
mailto:herbherman@gmail.com
mailto:duke7@pcsurgeonaz.com
mailto:skip_hicks@cox.net
mailto:fieldsofhome@cox.net
mailto:theodorew@q.com
mailto:dapatjones@aol.com
mailto:scpodavyjones@yahoo.com
mailto:mkeatingss@cox.net
mailto:dkerton1@aol.com
mailto:zonezz@msn.com
mailto:dlambert24@cox.net
mailto:olddog5@cox.net
mailto:rlandeck@cableone.net
mailto:sewerpipesailor@cox.net
mailto:bclents@suddenlink.net
mailto:dnlober@hotmail.com
mailto:anntex1828@aol.com
mailto:aerospace3@juno.com
mailto:jjmannetti@cox.net
mailto:samarc1@yahoo.com
mailto:samarc1@yahoo.com
mailto:geomarions@sbcglobal.net
mailto:rmarshall9@gmail.com
mailto:sandys_brandy@yahoo.com
mailto:tmartin116@cox.net
mailto:mccomb@kw.com
mailto:clistamcpherson@cox.net
mailto:ahmiller55@msn.com
mailto:geedunk@cox.net
mailto:miller.dick@gmail.com
mailto:ncjm1@earthlink.net
mailto:seawolfssn@q.com
mailto:subdude282@yahoo.com
mailto:oldrail@aol.com
mailto:bkasas@yahoo.com
mailto:parisinfall@yahoo.com
mailto:sub489@cox.net
mailto:jimnewmanss483@q.com
mailto:dynamitecoach@gmail.com
mailto:pettes58@aol.com
mailto:bayaco@cox.net
mailto:eplantz22@comcast.net
mailto:eplantz22@comcast.net
mailto:arizona_stargazer@yahoo.com
mailto:cowboy@sunflower.com
mailto:jrnuke@cox.net
mailto:sreinhold@cox.net
mailto:jrichardson307@juno.com
mailto:svrsubvet@yahoo.com
mailto:mel@rycus.com
mailto:rsamsonss328@cox.net
mailto:pete@clarktraining.com
mailto:FreDodge@gmail.com
mailto:scjohn1180@Q.com
mailto:schonauerk@msn.com
mailto:joejans@aol.com
mailto:ricksims@cox.net
mailto:sonic3dad@yahoo.com
mailto:adrianstuk@aol.com
mailto:wtippett@cox.net
mailto:nsturn1@aol.com
mailto:djunser@gmail.com
mailto:vnv13@cox.net
mailto:evaphil@msn.com
mailto:wstores@tabletoptelephone.com
mailto:rwarner1@yahoo.com
mailto:bgw5889@cox.net
mailto:mntrees@arvig.net
mailto:kameechee8@aol.com
mailto:seeya04@gmail.com
mailto:jey@cox.net
mailto:jey@cox.net
mailto:zack58@aol.com
mailto:mzipser7@yahoo.com
mailto:tangvet@cox.net
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=320+North+Humphreys+Street,+Flagstaff,+AZ&sll=37.0625,-95.677068&sspn=48.240201,107.314453&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=320+N+Humphreys+St,+Flagstaff,+Coconino,+Arizona+86001&z=16

